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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zavodech na okruzich - Sprint - Tfida D4 do 2000

. Jezdec

. FRIED Marek

. MANDELIK Petr

. SKALA Jan

. DOSEK Frantisek
. MUZIK Petr

. OSTASEVSKI Vladimir, jr. CZE

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici Vozidlo

KT Motorsport Lotus Exige
KT Motorsport Lotus Exige
Martin Skala Ford Focus

Peugeot DoSek Peugeot 208 GTi
Marius Pedersen Team-Klub v ACR Renault Clio RS
Ostasevski Vladimir Renault Clio RS

Trida
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000
D4<2000

Stranka 1 z 1

- Hungaroring - 1

Hungaroring - 2
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, & , RedBullring -2

Poznan -1

Poznan - 2
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Slovakiaring - 1

Slovakiaring - 2

Brno -1

Brno - 2

Total
62,5
45,5

23
18
12
10





